GENERALITAT escola oficial
VALENCIANA d'idiomes
Conselleria d'Educacio, Ll|rla

Universitats i Ocupacié

GRUPS D’ESPANYOL 2024-25

GRUPS

1A2

2A2

1B1

1B2

DIES

DIMARTS I DIJOUS

DILLUNS I DIMECRES

DILLUNS I DIMECRES

DIMARTS I DIJOUS

HORA

19:10-21:00

16:00-17:50

18:10-20:00

17.00-18.50

AULA

LLIRIA

Aula 6

LLIRIA

Aula 6

LLIRIA

Aula 6

LLIRIA

Aula 6



